LAS30-57CN-RJ45
Single port Gigabit POE power supply
Functional characteristics:
 Conforms to IEEE 802.3af, 802.3at standard
 With short circuit protection, overcurrent protection and other protection functions
 Meet the information technology certification standards, and made FCC, CE and other certification, in line with environmental
protection, RoHS
 Support 10/100 / 1000Mbps network transmission
 Used in IP cameras, IP phones, Ethernet switches and other audio and video, data communications products
Ordering model:
LAS30-57CN-RJ45
Dimensions(mm):
Technical Parameters:
model
parameters
LAS30-57CN-RJ45
Single port Gigabit POE power supply
Enter the
specifications
Input voltage AC100V~240V
frequency
50HZ/60HZ
Output
The output voltage 56V（-4%~+2%）
Output Power 30W Max
Load Regulation ±1%
specifications PoE Output standard 802.3af/at
Transmission rate 10/100/1000Mbps（Cat 5 or more）
Safety and
EMC
performance
Security UL60950-1,EN60950-1
EMC standard FCC Part 15, Class B, EN 55022 Class B, EN55024,VCCI
Surge protection
AC port ：meet to EN 61000-4-5 criterion B，L-N 2 kV，L,N-PE 4 kV
PoE port：1kV differential mode (criterion B)
Eth port：1kV differential mode (criterion B)
General
specification
Working temperature
and humidity
Temperature: -20℃-60℃，Humidity :5%-90%
Storage temperature
and humidity
Temperature :-40℃-70℃，Humidity :5%-95%
Operating altitude 0-3000m
Interface definition POWER：Power Indicator
PoE： RJ-45
color Black
size 185mm*70.8mm*37mm (L*W*H)
weight 473g
Note: When used to reprovision three core AC power cord (material number 101500445)
Work diagram: